

BID TABULATION																
BID NO: 203070																
RFB - 448-90316 WDS to serve Edge Water Addition																
BASIS OF AWARD			NOWAK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		MCCULLOUGH EXCAVATION INC		DLS UNDERGROUND LLC		DONDLINGER & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC		MIES CONSTRUCTION INC		WILKS UNDERGROUND UTILITIES LLC		DUTTON CONSTRUCTION AND PLUMBING LLC	
WDS to serve Edge Water Addition																
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS	1.00	LS	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$205.00000	\$205.00	\$50.00000	\$50.00	\$10.00000	\$10.00	\$125.00000	\$125.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00
1. Maintain Existing BMPs																
2. Seeding	1.00	LS	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$1,100.00000	\$1,100.00	\$410.00000	\$410.00	\$250.00000	\$250.00	\$10.00000	\$10.00	\$350.00000	\$350.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00
3. Site Clearing	1.00	LS	\$1,110.00000	\$1,110.00	\$1,512.00000	\$1,512.00	\$1,025.00000	\$1,025.00	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	\$520.00000	\$520.00	\$150.00000	\$150.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00
4. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$1,512.00000	\$1,512.00	\$1,025.00000	\$1,025.00	\$50.00000	\$50.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$400.00000	\$400.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS	806.00	LF	\$17.60000	\$14,185.60	\$24.00000	\$19,344.00	\$24.00000	\$19,344.00	\$27.00000	\$21,762.00	\$16.00000	\$12,896.00	\$21.00000	\$16,926.00	\$18.00000	\$14,508.00
5. Pipe, WL 6"																
6. Pipe, WL 8"	882.00	LF	\$20.45000	\$18,036.90	\$20.00000	\$17,640.00	\$26.50000	\$23,373.00	\$31.00000	\$27,342.00	\$18.00000	\$15,876.00	\$26.00000	\$22,932.00	\$24.00000	\$21,168.00
7. Pipe, DICL 8"	11.00	LF	\$54.95000	\$604.45	\$54.00000	\$594.00	\$62.90000	\$691.90	\$60.00000	\$660.00	\$57.00000	\$627.00	\$40.00000	\$440.00	\$65.00000	\$715.00
8. Fire Hydrant Assembly	2.00	EA	\$3,075.00000	\$6,150.00	\$3,745.00000	\$7,490.00	\$3,910.00000	\$7,820.00	\$3,350.00000	\$6,700.00	\$3,471.00000	\$6,942.00	\$4,800.00000	\$9,600.00	\$3,275.00000	\$6,550.00
9. Valve Assembly, Blowoff 2"	3.00	EA	\$975.00000	\$2,925.00	\$770.00000	\$2,310.00	\$1,235.00000	\$3,705.00	\$700.00000	\$2,100.00	\$775.00000	\$2,325.00	\$850.00000	\$2,550.00	\$700.00000	\$2,100.00
10. Valve Assembly, Gate 6"	1.00	EA	\$805.00000	\$805.00	\$946.00000	\$946.00	\$1,470.00000	\$1,470.00	\$825.00000	\$825.00	\$760.00000	\$760.00	\$1,150.00000	\$1,150.00	\$950.00000	\$950.00
11. Valve Assembly, Gate 8"	1.00	EA	\$905.00000	\$905.00	\$1,211.00000	\$1,211.00	\$2,165.00000	\$2,165.00	\$1,100.00000	\$1,100.00	\$1,109.00000	\$1,109.00	\$1,315.00000	\$1,315.00	\$1,250.00000	\$1,250.00
12. Valve Assembly, Anchored 8", Special	1.00	EA	\$1,310.00000	\$1,310.00	\$1,211.00000	\$1,211.00	\$1,860.00000	\$1,860.00	\$1,400.00000	\$1,400.00	\$1,175.00000	\$1,175.00	\$1,345.00000	\$1,345.00	\$1,300.00000	\$1,300.00
13. BMP, Construction Entrance	1.00	EA	\$605.00000	\$605.00	\$500.00000	\$500.00	\$1,537.50000	\$1,537.50	\$75.00000	\$75.00	\$850.00000	\$850.00	\$825.00000	\$825.00	\$300.00000	\$300.00
		<b>WDS to serve Edge Water Addition SubTotal</b>	\$9,178.00000	\$46,936.95	\$12,705.00000	\$55,470.00	\$14,955.90000	\$64,631.40	\$8,918.00000	\$63,314.00	\$8,796.00000	\$43,125.00	\$11,397.00000	\$58,108.00	\$7,982.00000	\$48,941.00
		<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>\$9,178.00000</b>	<b>\$46,936.95</b>	<b>\$12,705.00000</b>	<b>\$55,470.00</b>	<b>\$14,955.90000</b>	<b>\$64,631.40</b>	<b>\$8,918.00000</b>	<b>\$63,314.00</b>	<b>\$8,796.00000</b>	<b>\$43,125.00</b>	<b>\$11,397.00000</b>	<b>\$58,108.00</b>	<b>\$7,982.00000</b>	<b>\$48,941.00</b>

**BIDS WITHIN ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE – AWARD 3/17/2020 PUBLIC WORKS & UTILITIES DEPARTMENT/ENGINEERING DIVISION**